1/2/2018
1/3/2018
1/4/2018
1/5/2018
1/6/2018
1/7/2018
1/8/2018

2/10/2018

2/17/2018
3/2/2018

3/3/2018

3/5/2018

3/9/2018

3/12/2018

3/19/2018

3/26/2018

3/31/2018

4/2/2018

4/4/2018
4/4/2018

4/5/2018

4/9/2018

4/11/2018
4/12/2018
4/13/2018

4/16/2018

4/22/2018

4/23/2018

Tour Schedule 2018

Bon Voyage Party
LJT's 18th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 18th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LJT's 18th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 18th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LJT's 18th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 18th Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
Valentine's Dinner Theater
@ T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall
Third Coast Theater
The Waco Hippodrome Theater
Texas Regional Radio Music Awards
@ Arlinton Music Hall

LIT's 6th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Rio Grande Valley
Livestock Show & Rodeo

LIT's 6th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LIT's 6th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LIT's 6th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Private Party

LIT's 6th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

KPUR Radio Show
Hoot's Pub
"West Texas Live with JR"
@ Cook's Garage

LIT's 6th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Texas Thunder Radio
Swingin' Door Saloon
Private Party

LIT's 6th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

TXRDR Radio Show
@ Melody Mountain Ranch
LIT's 30th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

Galveston, TX
Galveston, TX
At Sea
Cozumel, MX
Progresso, MX
At Sea
Galveston, TX

Stephenville, TX

Port Aransas, TX
Waco, TX

Arlington, TX

Stephenville, TX

Mercedes, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

King Ranch, TX

Stephenville, TX

Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX

Lubbock, TX

Stephenville, TX

Shiner, TX
Terrell, TX
Watauga, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

LJT Band & Guests
featuring...

Larry Joe Taylor & Band,
Tejas Brothers Dave
Perez & John Garza,

Keith Sykes, Richard Leigh,

Walt Wilkins, Cole Risner

w/ Richard Leigh & Davin James

w/ Richard Leigh
LJT Band

Travis Bolt, Tyler Rogers,
Carrey Thompson, Dillian Poe,
Savannah Chestnut, Andrew Sevener

LJT Band

Coltin Ayres, Giovannie Yanez,
Alex Coba, Chris Welch,
Jarrod Morris, Luke Prater
Dylan Wheeler, Tanner Fenoglio,
Joey McGee, Garrett Ford,
Lyndsey Buchanen, Trey Rose
Dustin Brown, Shane Watson,
Adrian Johnston, Jordan Lee,
Katie Wallace, Eli Berry
LJT Band
Ross Shifflett, Josh Jennings,
The Gibbonses, Abial Macias,
Cami Maki, Josh Lovett

w/ Dave Perez
w/ Dave Perez

Semi-Finals Round
Tyler Rogers, Giovannie Yanez,
Trey Rose, Dustin Brown,
Shane Watson, Josh Lovett
Coalition
Coalition
Coalition
Final Round
Travis Bolt, Jarrod Morris,
Tanner Fenoglio, Adrian Johnston,
Cami Maki, Tyler Rogers

Powell Brothers, Stoney LaRue



4/24/2018

4/25/2018

4/26/2018

4/27/2018

4/28/2018

5/13/2018

5/26/2018
6/2/2018
6/15/2018
6/16/2018
6/30/2018

7/1/2018

7/4/2018

7/20/2018
7/21/2018
7/22/2018
7/23/2018
7/24/2018
7/25/2018
7/26/2018
7/27/2018
7/28/2018

LIT's 30th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LIT's 30th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LIT's 30th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LIT's 30th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LIT's 30th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

Shiner Sunday
@ Love and War in Texas
The Back Porch Bar
T-Birds Garage Pub
Gruene Hall
Third Coast Theater
The Back Porch Bar
Jody Lee's Pickin' Party:
A Benefit for Jody Lee
@ Twisted J Bar & Concert Venue
Texstar Ford
Summer Nights Concert Series
@ Birdsong Amphitheater

LIT's 21st Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 21st Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 21st Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 21st Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 21st Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 21st Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 21st Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 21st Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 21st Annual Island Time Trip

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Plano, TX

Port Aransas, TX
Stephenville, TX
New Braunfels, TX
Port Aransas, TX
Port Aransas, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX
Isla Mujeres, MX

Randy Brown, LIT & Friends,
Deryl Dodd, Reckless Kelly,
Aaron Watson
Randy Brown, Jarrod Morris,
Richard Leigh, Mike & the Moonpies,
Kaitlin Butts, Radney Foster,
Tommy Alverson, Randall King,
Flatland Cavalry, Mike Ryan,
Casey Donahew Band, Cody Johnson
Randy Brown, Keith Sykes,
Grant Gilbert, Walt Wilkins,
Mike McClure & Cody Canada,
Ray Wylie Hubbard, Coalition,
Prophets and Outlaws,
Shane Smith & the Saints,
Cory Morrow, Wade Bowen,
Randy Rogers Band
Randy Brown, Michael Hearne,
Chris Colston, Bri Bagwell,
Davin James, Max Stalling,
Gary P Nunn,

Eleven Hundred Springs,
Read Southall Band, Kevin Fowler,
Koe Wetzel, Josh Abbott Band
Randy Brown,

Teri Hendrix w/ Lloyd Maines,
Tejas Brothers, Mark McKinney,
Josh Weathers, Parker McCollum,
Roger Creager, Larry Joe Taylor,
William Clark Green, Kody West

LJT Band

LJT Band

Song swap w/ Scott Kerby
LJT Band

Song swap w/ Davin James
LJT Band

Song swap w/ William Clark Green

w/ Tejas Brothers

w/ UT Band,
Dave Perez & John Garza
of Tejas Brothers,
and Josh Abbott



7/29/2018
7/30/2018
8/4/2018
8/10/2018
8/11/2018

8/15/2018

8/16/2018

8/17/2018

8/18/2018

8/25/2018
8/31/2018
9/1/2018
9/15/2018

9/16/2018

9/19/2018

9/20/2018

9/21/2018

9/22/2018

10/5/2018
10/6/2018
10/12/2018
10/20/2018

11/3/2018

LIT's 21st Annual Island Time Trip
LIT's 21st Annual Island Time Trip
The Back Porch Bar
Love and War in Texas
Fundraiser
LIT's 22nd Annual
"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"
Music Festival
UT's 22nd Annual
"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"
Music Festival

LT's 22nd Annual
"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"
Music Festival

LT's 22nd Annual
"Hot Chili Days, Cool Mountain Nights"
Music Festival

Private Party
Private Party
The Back Porch Bar
Private Party

Justin Frazell's TXRDR
@ Daddy Sam's Saloon

LT's 13th Annual Fall Fest
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

UT's 13th Annual Fall Fest
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

LT's 13th Annual Fall Fest
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

LJT's 13th Annual Fall Fest
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival

Palacios Pirate Festival
The Back Porch Bar
Freiheit Country Store
Love and War in Texas
Woofstock Dog Festival
@ Stephenville City Park

Isla Mujeres, MX

Isla Mujeres, MX

Port Aransas, TX
Plano, TX
Albany, TX

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Red River, NM

Grapevine, TX
Port O'Connor, TX
Port Aransas, TX
Nocona, TX

Nocona, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Palacios, TX
Port Aransas, TX
New Braunfels, TX
Plano, TX

Stephenville, TX

LJT Band
LJT Band
LJT Band

Ray Wylie Hubbard

Ray Wylie Hubbard, Keith Sykes,
Richard Leigh, Larry Joe Taylor,
Michael Hearne
Joe Forlini,

Keith Sykes, Richard Leigh,
Kaitlin Butts, The Powell Brothers,
Prophets and Outlaws,

Larry Joe Taylor, 1100 Springs
Jarrod Morris, Kody West,
1100 Springsl, Tejas Brothers,
Larry Joe Taylor, Charley Crockett,
Mark McKinney

LIT Band

3pm-6pm
w/ Davin James, Jamie Richards,
Thom Shepherd

Coalition, Max Stalling

John Baumann,

Shea Abshier & The Nighthowlers,
Mike McClure, Shinyribs
Jarrod Morris, The Powell Brothers,
Walt Wilkins, Kody West,

Bri Bagwell, Randall King,
Deryl Dodd, Josh Weathers
LIT & Davin James, Coby Wier,
Giovannie & the Hired Guns,
Davin James, Mark McKinney,
Tejas Brothers, Larry Joe Taylor,
Bruce Robison & Kelly Willis,
Tommy Alverson
LT Band
LJT Band
LJT Band
LJT Band

LIT Band



12/8/2018

12/9/2018

Buck Fuffalo's
4th Annual Family Christmas
@ Melody Mountain Ranch

Buck Fuffalo's
4th Annual Family Christmas
@ Melody Mountain Ranch

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

w/ Buck Fuffalo,

Dirty River Boys, Matt Hilyer,
Dave Perez, Phil & Erica Hamilton,
Copper Chief, Giovannie Yanez,
Clayton Landua, Shea Abshier & the
Nighthowlers, Canaan Bryce, Jackie
Darlene, Cole Risner, Dillan Poe,
Ryan Wilcox, Brandon Adams, Elaina
Kay, Jarrod Morris, Clete Bradley,
Mike Stanley, Reid Ferris, Zack Pack,
Jack Barksdale, Isa Tejada, Billy
Hartman, Coltin Ayers, Skylar Payne,
Jon Young, Brandon Steadman,
Cottonwood Crows, Black Valley,
Thomas Napp for President
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